Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 « Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

24.12.-07.01.
€6.800

04.03.-18.03.
€3.800

23.12.-06.01.
€3.450

09.11.-21.12.
€3.450

15.11.-20.12.
€3.450

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Catamaran Lagoon 380 PUMA |

72315

Catamaran

Lagoon 380 PUMA |
Caribbean / Le Marin
2020

4(4)

€ 4.500,00

Bimini: Rigid Bimini Top,

Chart plotter: GPS Plotter,

Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushions,

Dinghy: Dinghy+Outboard engine,

Furling genoa: Roller Genoa,

General: Autopilot, Barbecue, Convertible saloon, Davits,
Deck shower, Depth Sounder, Echo sounder, Electric fans in
cabins, Electric windlass, Fridge, Full batten mainsail, Hot
water, Lazy bag, Linen and Towels, Radio - Bluetooth, Rear
sun shade, Speed Log, VHF, Wind indicator,

Inverter: Converter 12V-220V,

Snorkeling equipment: Snorkeliing gear,

Solar panel: Solar pannels,

Price per week / Season 2024

07.01.-21.01. 21.01.-04.03.
€3.800 €4.100
18.03.-23.12.
€2.500
06.01. - 20.04. 20.04.-09.11.
€4.100 €2.500
21.12.-04.01. 04.01. - 03.05. 03.05.-15.11.
€5.450 €4.100 €2.500
20.12.-03.01. 03.01. - 02.05. 02.05.-14.11.
€5.450 €4.100 €2.500
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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